	序号
	准考证号
	得分
	备注

	1
	2015102301
	57
	　

	2
	2015102302
	58
	　

	3
	2015102303
	　
	缺考

	4
	2015102304
	48
	　

	5
	2015102305
	60
	Y

	6
	2015102306
	68
	Y

	7
	2015102307
	40
	　

	8
	2015102308
	　
	缺考

	9
	2015102309
	　
	缺考

	10
	2015102310
	　
	缺考

	11
	2015102311
	　
	缺考

	12
	2015102312
	59
	Y

	13
	2015102313
	　
	缺考

	14
	2015102314
	43
	　


备注中“Y”为进入面试人员。
